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Bitch Slapping You Hoes - Justin Wetzel
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9  513.00 30.18 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10  151.00 8.88 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 10  192.00 11.29 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7  214.00 12.59 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 9  264.00 15.53 *
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10  235.00 13.82 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6  405.50 23.85 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7  172.00 10.12 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 6  143.00 8.41 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7  336.60 19.80 *
Derek Carr QB LV 8  618.00 36.35
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6  196.00 11.53
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 6  287.40 16.91
Davante Adams WR GB 13  402.00 23.65
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14  275.30 16.19
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7  207.00 12.18

Chop Block - Luke Crossett
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13  692.00 40.71 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10  151.00 8.88 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7  255.00 15.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9  258.00 15.18 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  363.00 21.35 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  378.00 22.24 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8  304.30 17.90 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9  183.00 10.76 *
Nick Folk K NE 14  194.00 11.41 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7  359.50 21.15 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7  697.00 41.00
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11  154.00 9.06
DeAndre Carter WR WAS 9  187.80 11.05
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7  214.00 12.59
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10  131.00 7.71
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13  211.00 12.41 IR
Michael Thomas WR NO 6  0.00 0.00 IR
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9  147.00 8.65 IR

Coral's Crusaders - Cliff Crossett
Josh Allen QB BUF 7  769.00 45.24 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7  341.00 20.06 *
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 6  287.40 16.91 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11  124.00 7.29 *
Antonio Brown WR TB 9  142.00 8.35 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14  275.30 16.19 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14  169.00 9.94 *
George Kittle TE SF 6  225.00 13.24 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 8  204.00 12.00 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 7  274.40 16.14 *
Derek Carr QB LV 8  618.00 36.35
D'Onta Foreman RB TEN 13  106.00 6.24
Jeff Wilson RB SF 6  52.00 3.06
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8  248.00 14.59
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7  129.00 7.59
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7  327.90 19.29
Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6  146.00 8.59 IR

Fournettecations - Brad Barrier
Kyler Murray QB ARI 12  610.00 35.88 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 6  281.90 16.58 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11  164.00 9.65 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14  474.00 27.88 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10  241.00 14.18 *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11  178.00 10.47 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9  237.00 13.94 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7  207.00 12.18 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7  145.00 8.53 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11  290.10 17.06 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10  734.00 43.18
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 9  165.00 9.71
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6  188.20 11.07
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7  93.00 5.47
K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7  168.30 9.90
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6  184.00 10.82

Joe Mama - Steven Trieu
Taysom Hill QB NO 6  193.00 11.35 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12  119.00 7.00 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9  238.00 14.00 *
James Robinson RB JAX 7  163.00 9.59 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  303.00 17.82 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7  288.00 16.94 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7  213.00 12.53 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7  151.00 8.88 *
Matt Prater K ARI 12  160.00 9.41 *
Green Bay Packers D/ST GB 13  265.00 15.59 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7  665.00 39.12
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13  106.00 6.24
Davante Adams WR GB 13  402.00 23.65
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14  249.00 14.65
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7  172.00 10.12
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14  305.00 17.94
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14  533.00 31.35 IR
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10  0.00 0.00 IR
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6  196.00 11.53 IR
Darren Waller TE LV 8  142.00 8.35 IR

Master Bateser - Mandy Bates-Patterson
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7  665.00 39.12 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7  255.00 15.00 *
James Robinson RB JAX 7  163.00 9.59 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10  249.00 14.65 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10  241.00 14.18 *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11  178.00 10.47 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9  264.00 15.53 *
Noah Fant TE DEN 11  154.00 9.06 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11  178.00 10.47 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NO 6  326.70 19.22 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8  457.00 26.88
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13  106.00 6.24
Zack Moss RB BUF 7  93.00 5.47
Deonte Harris WR NO 6  205.90 12.11
Dan Arnold TE JAX 7  70.30 4.14
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6  70.00 4.12 IR

Millerbruin - Sean Miller
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13  529.00 31.12 *
AJ Dillon RB GB 13  172.00 10.12 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 10  192.00 11.29 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9  264.00 15.53 *
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14  180.70 10.63 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA 14  102.00 6.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6  405.50 23.85 *
Hunter Henry TE NE 14  164.00 9.65 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8  202.00 11.88 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6  272.10 16.01 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8  457.00 26.88
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7  245.00 14.41
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14  167.90 9.88
Chris Godwin WR TB 9  264.00 15.53
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 12  151.00 8.88
Tyler Conklin TE MIN 7  131.00 7.71

Multiple Scoregasms - Corina Wetzel
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7  697.00 41.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7  245.00 14.41 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13  228.90 13.46 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6  188.20 11.07 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  303.00 17.82 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  258.20 15.19 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8  304.30 17.90 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6  184.00 10.82 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 7  194.00 11.41 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 9  258.60 15.21 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6  507.00 29.82
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7  139.80 8.22
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9  226.00 13.29
Rondale Moore WR ARI 12  156.20 9.19
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11  158.00 9.29
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14  169.00 9.94

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 1/2



League of Extraordinary Coach Potatoes
www.rtsports.com

2021 Final Rosters

Mon Feb 28 1:01pm ET

STRAWBERRY HERBERT - Tate Powers
Justin Herbert QB LAC 7  809.00 47.59 *
Ronald Jones II RB TB 9  67.00 3.94 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9  226.00 13.29 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7  268.00 15.76 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10  191.10 11.24 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9  238.00 14.00 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11  178.00 10.47 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 7  319.60 18.80 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11  755.00 44.41
Justin Jackson RB LAC 7  79.00 4.65
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7  139.80 8.22
Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10  87.00 5.12
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13  240.20 14.13
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11  146.00 8.59
Cole Kmet TE CHI 10  114.00 6.71
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7  348.00 20.47 IR
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13  270.00 15.88 IR
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10  249.00 14.65 IR
Travis Kelce TE KC 12  283.00 16.65 IR
Robert Tonyan TE GB 13  50.00 2.94 IR

Suq Madiq - Donovan Campione
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12  766.00 45.06 *
James Conner RB ARI 12  261.00 15.35 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  324.00 19.06 *
Javonte Williams RB DEN 11  208.00 12.24 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9  276.00 16.24 *
Marvin Jones WR JAX 7  181.00 10.65 *
Christian Kirk WR ARI 12  212.00 12.47 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8  326.00 19.18 *
Dustin Hopkins K LAC 7  163.00 9.59 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7  336.60 19.80 *
Carson Wentz QB IND 14  554.00 32.59
Aaron Jones RB GB 13  228.90 13.46
Allen Robinson WR CHI 10  84.00 4.94
Mike Williams WR LAC 7  279.00 16.41
Zach Ertz TE ARI 12  177.00 10.41
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 8  254.70 14.98

T.A.N - Gabe Marin
Tom Brady QB TB 9  851.00 50.06 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13  246.00 14.47 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7  208.90 12.29 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11  522.80 30.75 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  258.20 15.19 *
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10  235.00 13.82 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14  191.00 11.24 *
Noah Fant TE DEN 11  154.00 9.06 *
Greg Joseph K MIN 7  172.00 10.12 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 9  298.20 17.54 *
Mac Jones QB NE 14  503.00 29.59
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11  213.00 12.53
Jamaal Williams RB DET 9  110.00 6.47
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12  335.00 19.71
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9  280.30 16.49
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14  167.00 9.82

Talk to me Goose - BJ Del Toro
Josh Allen QB BUF 7  769.00 45.24 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9  258.00 15.18 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 6  281.90 16.58 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  324.00 19.06 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9  276.00 16.24 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7  93.00 5.47 *
Christian Kirk WR ARI 12  212.00 12.47 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8  326.00 19.18 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8  202.00 11.88 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7  359.50 21.15 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13  692.00 40.71
Mark Ingram RB NO 6  105.00 6.18
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10  191.10 11.24
David Njoku TE CLE 13  110.00 6.47
Ryan Succop K TB 9  134.00 7.88
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 8  254.70 14.98
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11  146.00 8.59 IR

The Four Assed Monkeys - Scott Holt
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12  766.00 45.06 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7  341.00 20.06 *
Ronald Jones II RB TB 9  67.00 3.94 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11  124.00 7.29 *
Antonio Brown WR TB 9  142.00 8.35 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9  280.30 16.49 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9  238.00 14.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 6  225.00 13.24 *
Nick Folk K NE 14  194.00 11.41 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 10  336.80 19.81 *
Tom Brady QB TB 9  851.00 50.06
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11  213.00 12.53
Darrel Williams RB KC 12  192.00 11.29
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8  248.00 14.59
Russell Gage WR ATL 6  175.00 10.29
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7  151.00 8.88
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13  270.00 15.88 IR

The Infamous Chris - Scott Hightower
Justin Herbert QB LAC 7  809.00 47.59 *
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14  167.90 9.88 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8  231.00 13.59 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13  211.00 12.41 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  363.00 21.35 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7  288.00 16.94 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA 14  102.00 6.00 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9  183.00 10.76 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7  145.00 8.53 *
Green Bay Packers D/ST GB 13  265.00 15.59 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10  734.00 43.18
James Conner RB ARI 12  261.00 15.35
Jeff Wilson RB SF 6  52.00 3.06
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7  164.00 9.65
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14  191.00 11.24
Travis Kelce TE KC 12  283.00 16.65

The J'ger Bombs - Kevin Patterson
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11  755.00 44.41 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13  246.00 14.47 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7  208.90 12.29 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7  268.00 15.76 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11  522.80 30.75 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 13  131.00 7.71 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9  237.00 13.94 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14  167.00 9.82 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 8  204.00 12.00 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14  305.00 17.94 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13  529.00 31.12
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12  119.00 7.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14  123.00 7.24
Kendrick Bourne WR NE 14  184.00 10.82
Foster Moreau TE LV 8  84.00 4.94
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 7  319.60 18.80
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7  348.00 20.47 IR
Mike Williams WR LAC 7  279.00 16.41 IR
Darren Waller TE LV 8  142.00 8.35 IR

Wolverine - Logan Adams
Kyler Murray QB ARI 12  610.00 35.88 *
Damien Harris RB NE 14  235.00 13.82 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14  474.00 27.88 *
Javonte Williams RB DEN 11  208.00 12.24 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12  335.00 19.71 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  378.00 22.24 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13  240.20 14.13 *
Zach Ertz TE ARI 12  177.00 10.41 *
Greg Joseph K MIN 7  172.00 10.12 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 9  298.20 17.54 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14  533.00 31.35
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9  238.00 14.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14  249.00 14.65
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7  213.00 12.53
Hunter Henry TE NE 14  164.00 9.65
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 13  300.80 17.69
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9  147.00 8.65 IR

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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